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Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Fi | Powerabs | ALi Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52834 GHz -48.01 dBm -8.01 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52582 GHz -48.47 dBm -8.47 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz | 1.000 MHz | 3.53052 GHz -38.04 dém | -13.04 d& 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53813 GHz -45.17 dBm -20.17 dB
3.540 GHz 32.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54851 GHz -25.15 dem -12.15 de 3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54740 GHz -39.54 dém -26.54 d&
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.54994 GHz -24.56 dBm -11.56 dB 3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.54995 GHz -50.38 dém -37.38 dB
3.550 GHz 3.565 GHz | 100,000 kHz | 3.55086 GHz 16.87 dem | -12.13 dB 3.550 GHz 3.565 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56418 GHz 16.66 dBm -13.34 dB
3.565 GHz 32.566 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.56556 GHz -£0.61 dem -37.61 d& 3.565 GHz 3.566 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.56516 GHz -26.07 deém -12.07 de
3.566 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56610 GHz -43.65 dBm -30.65 dB 3.566 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.566859 GHz -27.90 dBm -14.90 dB
3.580 GHz 3.710 GHz | 1.000 MHz | 3.58929 GHz -49.85 dBm | -23.85 dB 3.580 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58019 GHz -47.59 dBm -22.59 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71873 GHz -47.87 dem -22.87 de 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71686 GHz -47.24 deém -22.84 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74630 GHz -47.34 dBm -7.34 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74906 GHz -47.47 dbm -7.47 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52990 GHz -45.14 dBm -5.14 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz | 1.000 MHz | 3.53956 GHz -37.86 dém | -12.86 dB
3.540 GHz 32.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54831 GHz -21.41 dem -18.41 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.54998 GHz -32.22 dBm -19.22 dB
3.550 GHz 3.565 GHz | 100,000 kHz | 3.55139 GHz -1.19 dBm | -31.19 dB
3.565 GHz 32.566 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.56505 GHz -32.21 dem -12.21 de
3.566 GHz 3.580 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56622 GHz -29.76 dBm -16.76 dB
3.580 GHz 3.710 GHz | 1.000 MHz | 3.58097 GHz -45.08 dém | -20.08 d&
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71530 GHz -47.78 dem -22.78 d&
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73251 GHz -47.54 dBm -7.54 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50292 GHz -48.27 dBm -8.27 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50553 GHz -48.35 dBm -8.35 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz | 1.000 MHz | 3.53278 GHz -48.98 dém | -23.98 dB 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53940 GHz -48.96 dBm -23.96 dB
3.540 GHz 2.603 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.59978 GHz -46.20 dém -21.29 de 3.540 GHz 3.603 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60047 GHz -48.80 dém -232.80 de
3.603 GHz 3.617 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61617 GHz -25.41 dém -12.41 dB 3.603 GHz 3.617 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61605 GHz -42.05 dém -29.05 dB
3.617 GHz 3.618 GHz | 200,000 kHz | 3.61749 GHz -22.24 dBm | -9.24 dB 3.617 GHz 3.618 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.61701 GHz -50.34 dBm -37.34 dB
3.618 GHz 2.633 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.61836 GHz 16.57 dem -13.43 dB 3.618 GHz 3.623 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62165 GHz 16.21 dém -12,19 d&
3.633 GHz 3.634 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.63255 GHz -50.73 dBm -37.73 dB 3.633 GHz 3.634 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.63266 GHz -26.32 dbm -13.32 dB
3.634 GHz 3.647 GHz | 1.000 MHz | 3.63465 GHz -41.98 dBm | -28.98 dB 3.634 GHz 3.647 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63352 GHz -27.13 dBém -14.13 dB
3.647 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64819 GHz -46.46 dem -21.46 dB 3.647 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66065 GHz -44.60 deém -19.60 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72265 GHz -47.53 dBm -7.53 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74579 GHz -47.53 dbm -7.53 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50463 GHz -48.03 dBm -8.03 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz | 1.000 MHz | 3.53201 GHz -48.84 dem | -22.84 dB
3.540 GHz 2.603 GHz 1.000 MHz 2.60247 GHz -42.81 dem -17.81 d&
3.603 GHz 3.617 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61637 GHz -29.81 dBm -16.81 dB
3.617 GHz 3.618 GHz | 200,000 kHz | 3.61748 GHz -32.85 dém | -19.85 dB
3.618 GHz 2.633 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.62142 GHz -1.56 dem -31.56 d&
3.633 GHz 3.634 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.63252 GHz -31.59 dBm -18.55 dB
3.634 GHz 3.647 GHz | 1.000 MHz | 3.63391 GHz -30.76 dém | -17.76 d&
3.647 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65007 GHz -43.50 dem -12.50 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74990 GHz -47.44 dBm -7.44 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52429 GHz -48.11 dBm -8.11 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52012 GHz -48.18 dém -8.18 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz | 1.000 MHz | 3.53480 GHz -49.56 dBm | -24.56 dB 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53173 GHz -49.57 dBm -24.57 dB
3.540 GHz 2.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66807 GHz -49.06 dem -24.06 de 3.540 GHz 3.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66807 GHz -49.52 dém -24.52 d&
3.670 GHz 3.684 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68393 GHz -30.97 dBm -17.97 d& 3.670 GHz 3.684 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68365 GHz -46.18 dBm -33.18 dB
3.684 GHz 3.685 GHz | 200,000 kHz | 3.68500 GHz -27.14 dém | -14.14 dB 3.684 GHz 3.685 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.68441 GHz -52.04 dBm -39.04 dB
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3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.70055 GHz -54.32 dBm -41.32 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.70002 GHz -28.60 dBm -15.60 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz | 1.000 MHz | 3.70122 GHz -44.76 dBm | -31.76 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70149 GHz -31.97 dém -18.97 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71173 GHz -47.96 dem -22,96 de 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71252 GHz -40.07 deém -15.07 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72045 GHz -48.29 dBm -8.25 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72579 GHz -47.89 dBm -7.89 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51797 GHz -48.26 dBm -8.26 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz | 1.000 MHz | 3.53559 GHz -49.55 dem | -24.55 dB
3.540 GHz 2.670 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66936 GHz -44.10 dem -12.10 de
3.670 GHz 3.684 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68351 GHz -30.39 dBm -17.35 dB
3.684 GHz 3.685 GHz | 200,000 kHz | 3.68499 GHz -34.57 dém | -21.57 dB
3.685 GHz 2.700 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.69087 GHz -1.92 dém -31.92 de
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.70000 GHz -34.45 dBm -21.45 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz | 1.000 MHz | 3.70113 GHz -32.15 dém | -19.15 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71005 GHz -40.94 dem -15.94 d&
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72163 GHz -45.58 dBm -5.58 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52753 GHz -43.04 dBm -3.04 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52825 GHz -48.12 dém -8.12 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz | 3.53871 GHz -32.48 dBm -7.48 dB 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53928 GHz -43.15 dBm -18.15 dB
3.540 GHz 32.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54894 GHz -15.04 dem -2.04 d& 3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54868 GHz -37.07 deém -24.07 de
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.54994 GHz -19.50 dBm -6.50 dB 3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.55000 GHz -46.15 dBm -33.15 dB
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100,000 kHz | 3.55107 GHz 22.30 dBm -7.70 dB 3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56893 GHz 21.83 dém -8.17 d&
3.570 GHz 2.571 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.57037 GHz -£3.07 dém -40.07 de 3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57001 GHz -26.08 deém -12.08 de
3.571 GHz 3.550 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57561 GHz -44.77 dBm -31.77 dB 3.571 GHz 3.550 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57109 GHz -27.64 dBm -14.64 dB
3.590 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz | 3.59178 GHz -48.44 dBm -23.44 dB 3.590 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60010 GHz -47.44 dBm -22.44 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71381 GHz -49.41 dem -23.41 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71540 GHz -48.37 deém -23.37 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74599 GHz -48.32 dBm -8.32 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74361 GHz -48.31 dBm -8.31 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52408 GHz -41.05 dBm -1.05 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz | 3.53933 GHz -32.10 dBm -7.10 dB
3.540 GHz 32.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54808 GHz -23.00 dem -10.00 de
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.54988 GHz -27.40 dBm -14.40 dB
3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100,000 kHz | 3.56204 GHz -0.61 dBm -30.61 dB
3.570 GHz 2.571 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.57003 GHz -21.31 dem -12.31 d&
3.571 GHz 3.550 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57109 GHz -25.36 dBm -12.36 dB
3.590 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz | 3.59178 GHz -43.44 dBm -18.44 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71817 GHz -49.75 dem -23.75 d&
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74837 GHz -48.62 dBm -8.62 dB

Sporton International Inc. (Kunshan) 1 A92 of A108
TEL : +86-512-57900158

FCC ID: 2AFZZPC21G

Page Number






